
File No:DTB (3) 2835/07 

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : LGS (Ex Servicemen Only)
Name of Department : NCC
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 19/02/2015

No. of Vacancies reported : Six(06) Anticipatory (Out of 
which Two Vacancies due on 
01/05/15, now satisfied) 

Date of Advice : 22/05/2015
No. of vacancies remaining : Four (4) 

PENDING  TURNS
TPO :
NCA :   NIL
NJD :

Main Rotation stands at  MR I 40 OBC already filled.

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 Sadheesan Nair.K
Mani Mangalathu Veedu,
Koottappana,
Athiyannoor,
Aralumoodu P.O, 
Thriruvananthapuram, 
Pin-695123.

44 - MR I 41 OC

2 Jayasingh K.G
Laila Bhavan,
Mithranikethan Post,
Vellanad,
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin - 695543

4 (S/L) Ezhava MR I 42 Ezhava

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 20 20 23 63

Present 1 1 - 2

Grand Total 21 21 23 65

      For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	NCC
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	20
	20
	23
	63
	1
	1
	-
	2
	21
	21
	23
	65



