File No:DTB (3) 2835/07

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post Name of Department Date of receipt of reporting the	: : :	LGS (Ex Servicemen Only) NCC 19/02/2015
vacancy No. of Vacancies reported	:	Six(06) Anticipatory (Out of which Two Vacancies due on 01/05/15, now satisfied)
Date of Advice No. of vacancies remaining	:	22/05/2015 Four (4)

PENDING TURNS

TPO	:
NCA	$: \succ \text{NIL}$
NJD	: 」

Main Rotation stands at MR I 40 OBC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Sadheesan Nair.K Mani Mangalathu Veedu, Koottappana, Athiyannoor, Aralumoodu P.O, Thriruvananthapuram, Pin-695123.	44	-	MR I 41 OC	
2	Jayasingh K.G Laila Bhavan, Mithranikethan Post, Vellanad, Thiruvananthapuram Pin - 695543	4 (S/L)	Ezhava	MR I 42 Ezhava	

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	20	20	23	63
Present	1	1	-	2
Grand Total	21	21	23	65

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM